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May 6, 2008 Town Elections

Fairfax County, Virginia

Town of Clifton
Member Town Council (5)
Michael F. Anton
Patrick J. Layden
Wayne H. Nickum
C.M. "Chuck" Rusnak, Jr.
Deborah L. Dillard (Write In)

Town of Herndon
Member Town Council (6)
Richard F. Downer
Penny S. Halpern
Dennis D. Husch
Connie Haines Hutchinson
David A. "Dave" Kirby
Arthur S. Nachman
Sheila A. Olem
William B. "Bill" Tirrell
James A. Vickery
Charlie D. Waddell

Town of Vienna
Member Town Council (3)
Laurie Genevro Cole
Edythe Frankel Kelleher
Michael J. Polychrones
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Turnout %
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209
71

72
34%

10,223
2,452
50
2,502
24%

10,678
726

19

745
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